
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 
Day Sunda y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place) . 4040 52n d Street , NW , Washingto n Date  Jun e 2 , 196 3 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

17 
18 

9:45a  f
10:15   f
12:00n  t
12:55  f

1:15  t
1:30 
1:56 
2:17 
3:06 

3:24 
3:45 
4:20 
4:45 
5:00 

5:15 
5:30 

9:10 
9:30 

Mrs. Johnso n 
Toni Blachelo r (i n Ted Sorensen's office ) -  r e: President' s civi l right s messag e 
State Senato r Jame s Watson , NY C - r e: civi l right s 
Mrs. Jame s Watson , NY C - r e: civi l right s 
George Reed y -  r e: EEO 
To Pentago n Pa d via car 111 , arriving ther e a t 1:5 5 
To Andrew s AF B via helicopter, arrivin g a t 2:0 6 pm 
To Springfield , Illinoi s vi a Jetstar, arrivin g a t 2:5 3 pm - - mee t Mrs . Johnso n ther e 
To Jacksonville , Illinoi s -  via Lodestar -  arrivin g a t 3:1 9 pm -- me t by Roxanne Georg e 

and Receptio n Committe e 
To McMurra y Colleg e vi a motorcade w / Dr . Michalson , arrivin g a t 3:32 
Graduation Activitie s a t McMurra y Colleg e -  Graduatio n o f Roxann e Georg e 
VP speak s unti l 4:3 5 - Commencemen t Addres s 
Conferring o f honorary Docto r o f Laws degre e o n the VP by McMurray Colleg e 
To Airpor t w / Mrs . Johnson , Lucy, Boy d Ritchie , Warri e Smith , Bets y Bailey , 

arriving a t 5:07 
To Springfield , Illinoi s vi a Lodestar w / above , arrivin g a t 5:2 5 p m 
To Washington , D . C. vi a Jetstar w / Mrs . Johnson , Lucy, Boy d Ritchie , Warri e 

Smith, Bets y Bailey , Jame s Davi s ,  arrivin g Andrew s a t 8:3 8 pm 
Visited Jac k Brooks ' hom e 
To 4040 , arrivin g hom e a t 9:5 5 pm 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile C P - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

8 

15 

16 

2:17 

9 3:06 

Andrews AFB , 
Washington, D . C . 

Springfield, Ill. 

5:15 

5:30 

Jacksonville, Ill. 

Springfield, Ill. 

AF Jetsta r 

Lodestar 

Lodestar 

AF Jetsta r 

Mrs. Johnson , Luci , 
Boyd Ritchie , Warri e 
Smith, Bets y Bailey , 
James Davi s 

Springfield, Ill. 

Jacksonville, Ill. 

Springfield, Ill. 

Andrews AFB , 
Washington, D C 

2:53 

3:19 

Met Mrs . Johnso n 
there 

Met b y hi s niece , 
Roxanne George , 

5:25 

8:38 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


